eiko.com1
Rev. January 20, 2026
©2026 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters: 8725 Rosehill Rd., Suite 200, Lenexa KS 66125 1.800.852.2217
Head Office, Canada: 7900 Goreway Dr Unit 8, Brampton, ON L6T 5W6 1.888.741.2673
S P O RT S  L I G H T E R  &  H I G H  B AY
The SIG3 is a high lumen flood light for large sports,
commercial, and industrial applications. It features
PowerSet (power selectable) technology, industry-leading

protection, 120-277V
SP20V - 20kV surge
protection, 277-480V
A V A I L A B L E  M O D E L S
O R D E R
C O D E M O D E L W A T T S  ( W )
C O L O R
T E M P E R A T U R E
( C C T )
L U M E N  O U T P U T  ( l m ) E F F I C A C Y
( L M / W ) C R I
I N P U T
V O L T A G E
( V A C )
120-277V
15265 SIG3-PS600-30D-740-UDIM-BK 600/550/500W 4000K 108,000/99,000/90,000 lm 180 lm/W 70+ 120-277V
15267 SIG3-PS600-30D-750-UDIM-BK 600/550/500W 5000K 108,000/99,000/90,000 lm 180 lm/W 70+ 120-277V
15261 SIG3-PS800-30D-740-UDIM-BK 800/750/700W 4000K 144,000/135,000/126,000 lm 180 lm/W 70+ 120-277V
15263 SIG3-PS800-30D-750-UDIM-BK 800/750/700W 5000K 144,000/135,000/126,000 lm 180 lm/W 70+ 120-277V
277-480V
15463 SIG3-PS600-30D-740-VDIM-BK 600/550/500W 4000K 108,000/99,000/90,000 lm 180 lm/W 70+ 277-480V
15465 SIG3-PS600-30D-750-VDIM-BK 600/550/500W 5000K 108,000/99,000/90,000 lm 180 lm/W 70+ 277-480V
15466 SIG3-PS800-30D-740-VDIM-BK 800/750/700W 4000K 144,000/135,000/126,000 lm 180 lm/W 70+ 277-480V
15467 SIG3-PS800-30D-750-VDIM-BK 800/750/700W 5000K 144,000/135,000/126,000 lm 180 lm/W 70+ 277-480V
M O U N T I N G  S Y S T E M S
O R D E R O R D E R  C O D E I T E M  # D E S C R I P T I O N I M A G E S
15281 SIG3-YK-M SIG3 Yoke Mount 600W
15283 SIG3-YK-L SIG3 Yoke Mount 800W
15288 SIG3-SF-M SIG3 Slip Fitter Mount 600W
15289 SIG3-SF-L SIG3 Slip Fitter Mount 800W
15291 SIG3-SPE-M SIG3 Surface/Pendant/Eyebolt Mount 600W
Surface Pendant Eyebolt
15292 SIG3-SPE-L SIG3 Surface/Pendant/Eyebolt Mount 800W
 A mount is required when ordering. The fixture does not come with a mount.
eiko.com3
Rev. January 20, 2026
©2026 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters: 8725 Rosehill Rd., Suite 200, Lenexa KS 66125 1.800.852.2217
Head Office, Canada: 7900 Goreway Dr Unit 8, Brampton, ON L6T 5W6 1.888.741.2673
A C C E S S O R I E S
O R D E R O R D E R  C O D E I T E M  # D E S C R I P T I O N I M A G E S
15275 SIG3-VISOR-M SIG3 Visor 600W
15277 SIG3-VISOR-L SIG3 Visor 800W
15296 SIG3-LENS-60-M SIG3 Lens 60° 600W
15297 SIG3-LENS-60-L SIG3 Lens 60° 800W
15299 SIG3-LENS-100-M SIG3 Lens 100° 600W
15301 SIG3-LENS-100-L SIG3 Lens 100° 800W
15293 SIG3-LASER SIG3 Laser Pointer
15294 SIG3-EXT-CABLE-80FT SIG3 Remote Mount Driver Cable 80ft
Remote Driver Placement option
with two 80’ cord for easy
installation and maintenance.
Drivers can be installed